
Purchaser Paid? Shipped? Notes

0 99 Don Hall Y Y 100

100 159 Hussein Al-Zeheri Y Y 60

160 199 Larry St John Y Y 40

200 234 Bob Lien Y Y 35

235 240 Ray Johnson Y Y 6

241 259 Greg Pola Y Y 19

260 269 Larry St John Y Y 10

270 299 Mike Spencer Y Y 30

0 Greg Pola NPA Best Shield
1 Greg Pola Reserve
2 Greg Pola
3 32 Bob McGuan Y Y 30

33 57 Jim Berdis II Y Y 25

58 67 Michael Wagner Y Y 10

68 81 Richard Clayton Y Y 14

82 91 Thomas Glick Y Y 10

92 99 8

100 199 Harry Hudgins Y Y 100

200 249 Justin Kentner Y Y 50

250 299 Bob Perkins Y Y 50

300 349 Chet Edmonds Y Y 50

350 399 Floyd Konrad Y Y 50

400 449 Greg & Joyce Cap Y Y 50

450 469 Victoria Cline Y Y 20

470 479 Bill Henderson Y Y 10

480 519 Jimmy Kerns Y Y 40

520 539 Jim Riddle Y Y 20

540 569 Harry Boyd Y Y 30

570 589 Blake Obershaw Y Y 20

590 599 Michael Wagner Y Y 10

600 699 Keith Phelps Y Y 100

700 719 Floyd Hynek Y Y 20

720 749 Tim Stechschulte Y Y 30

750 799 Mitch & Sara Slagle Y Y 50

800 809 Matthew Carman Y Y 10

810 816 Brad Child Y Y 7

817 826 Chet Edmonds N Y 10

827 899 73

900 929 Dylan Andseron Y Y 30

930 999 70

1000 1099 100

1100 1199 100

1200 1249 Greg Pola Y Y 50

1250 1279 Fudo Cefo Y Y 30

1280 1289 Blake Obershaw Y Y 10

Series
2012 Plastic Coated Bands -- Color: Blue with black lettering

NPA Bands -- Color: Blue with blue lettering


